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Women / 5 / Older
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryleigh Butz1032
Golden City

9.425 8.900 9.4008.725 36.450
4 3 4T 1 1 

1 

Lilly Mehmet1038
Golden City

9.475 9.050 9.1508.725 36.400
2 2 4T 3 2 

2 

Emily Fleckenstein1036
Golden City

9.250 8.000 9.3259.375 35.950
5 7 1 2 3 

3 

Mackenzie Lewis1048
Golden City

9.450 8.850 8.8758.575 35.750
3 4 8 5T 4 

4 

Gracie Cockrell1034
Golden City

9.025 8.150 8.4008.800 34.375
7 6 3 9 5 

5 

Kaleigh Jordan1587
Tumble Bee Gym NY

8.975 7.825 8.8758.550 34.225
8 8 9 5T 6 

6 

Maranatha Baum598
International OH

9.150 7.325 8.8258.675 33.975
6 10 6T 7 7 

7 

Morgan Mucha684
Infinity - FL

8.675 7.350 8.8009.025 33.850
10 9 2 8 8 

8 

Sophia Balaya4066
Tumble Bee Gym NY

8.800 8.175 8.1758.675 33.825
9 5 6T 10 9 

9 

Olivia Alride1030
Golden City

9.525 9.450 8.9500.000 27.925
1 1 10 4 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / Young
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Moll608
International OH

9.650 9.300 9.1509.275 37.375
1 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Karolina Zagula1041
Golden City

9.600 9.200 9.1009.300 37.200
2 3 1 3 2 

2 

Mia Jones1037
Golden City

9.550 9.025 9.3759.075 37.025
3 4 3 1 3 

3 

Emma Alfonso1029
Golden City

9.150 9.300 8.9508.700 36.100
5 1T 6 4 4 

4 

Liana Tine1039
Golden City

9.100 8.900 8.7009.000 35.700
6 5 4 6 5 

5 

Ava Claire Anderson4016
Gym World- GA

8.950 8.350 8.9008.450 34.650
8 8 8 5 6 

6 

Amelia Bleeze1031
Golden City

8.800 8.625 8.5758.550 34.550
9 7 7 8 7 

7 

Alyssa Dickinson1035
Golden City

8.700 8.725 8.0258.975 34.425
10 6 5 9 8 

8 

Chloe Clark1033
Golden City

9.300 8.150 8.6508.225 34.325
4 9 9 7 9 

9 

Lily Wilson4017
Gym World- GA

9.050 7.950 7.6007.975 32.575
7 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: D5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 112.475 28.675 27.950 27.750 28.100
11 1 1
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: D5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International OH S 71.350 18.800 16.625 17.950 17.975
11 1 1
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